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February 22-28, 2026 
 

Sunday, February 22 
​ FFA Week 
 
Monday, February 23 
​ Robotics, 4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, February 24 
​ Boys Subdistrict BB: CC vs. HNS, 7:30 pm @ Pender 
​ District CDE’s 
​ Art Field Trip to Sioux City, 8-2 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 25 
​ Mass 2:40 
 
Thursday, February 26 
​ Robotics, 4:30 pm 
​ Boys Subdistricts, TBD 
 
Friday, February 27 
​ Girls District Final  
​ Speech @ LHNE 
​ Stations, 3 pm 
 
Saturday, February 28 
​ Boys District Final, TBD 
​ Conference Speech @ Battle Creek 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



COMING EVENTS 
Sunday, March 1: Right to Life Breakfast, 6-3 pm 
Monday, March 2: BBB District Final, TBD; Robotics, 4:30 pm 
Tuesday, March 3: BBB District Final, TBD: FFA Chapter Meeting; Penance Services  
Wednesday, March 4: 12:00 dismissal; Discipleship Groups; Girls State Basketball 
Thursday, March 5: Girls State Basketball; Robotics, 4:30 p.m. 
Friday, March 6: Girls State Basketball; Mass 8 am; Stations, 3 pm 
Saturday, March 7: Girls State Basketball; Speech @ Wayne 


